Issued 2016-06-01 (CB format date) Pag. 1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
ES2358-AENOR
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
RESIDUAL CURRENT OPERATED CIRCUIT-BREAKER

Type Ref.
No.
of
pol
es
Rated
current
Rated
voltage
Rated
residual
current
Frequency Im Im Inc Ic Type
Additional
information
RCCB1PNSC30AC25 2P 25 A 230V~ 30mA 50 Hz 1500 A 1500 A 10 kA 10 kA AC Fuse 80 A gG (2)
RCCB1PNSC30AC40 2P 40 A 230V~ 30mA 50 Hz 1500 A 1500 A 10 kA 10 kA AC Fuse 80 A gG (2)
RCCB1PNSC30ASI25 2P 25 A 230V~ 30mA 50 Hz 1500 A 1500 A 10 kA 10 kA A Fuse 80 A gG (1)
RCCB1PNSC30ASI40 2P 40 A 230V~ 30mA 50 Hz 1500 A 1500 A 10 kA 10 kA A Fuse 80 A gG (1)
RCCB1PNSC30A25 2P 25 A 230V~ 30mA 50 Hz 1500 A 1500 A 10 kA 10 kA A Fuse 80 A gG (1)
RCCB1PNSC30A40 2P 40 A 230V~ 30mA 50 Hz 1500 A 1500 A 10 kA 10 kA A Fuse 80 A gG (1)
RCCB1PNSC300AC25 2P 25 A 230V~ 300mA 50 Hz 1500 A 1500 A 10 kA 10 kA AC Fuse 80 A gG (2)
RCCB1PNSC300AC40 2P 40 A 230V~ 300mA 50 Hz 1500 A 1500 A 10 kA 10 kA AC Fuse 80 A gG (2)
RCCB3PNSC30AC25 4P 25 A 400V~ 30mA 50 Hz 1500 A 1500 A 10 kA 10 kA AC Fuse 80 A gG (2)
RCCB3PNSC30AC40 4P 40 A 400V~ 30mA 50 Hz 1500 A 1500 A 10 kA 10 kA AC Fuse 80 A gG (2)
RCCB3PNSC30AGTHV40 4P 40 A 400V~ 30mA 50 Hz 1500 A 1500 A 10 kA 10 kA A-G Fuse 80 A gG (1)
RCCB3PNSC30ASI25 4P 25 A 400V~ 30mA 50 Hz 1500 A 1500 A 10 kA 10 kA A Fuse 80 A gG (1)
RCCB3PNSC30ASI40 4P 40 A 400V~ 30mA 50 Hz 1500 A 1500 A 10 kA 10 kA A Fuse 80 A gG (1)
RCCB3PNSC30A25 4P 25 A 400V~ 30mA 50 Hz 1500 A 1500 A 10 kA 10 kA A Fuse 80 A gG (1)
RCCB3PNSC30A40 4P 40 A 400V~ 30mA 50 Hz 1500 A 1500 A 10 kA 10 kA A Fuse 80 A gG (1)
RCCB3PNSC300AC25 4P 25 A 400V~ 300mA 50 Hz 1500 A 1500 A 10 kA 10 kA AC Fuse 80 A gG (2)
RCCB3PNSC300AC40 4P 40 A 400V~ 300mA 50 Hz 1500 A 1500 A 10 kA 10 kA AC Fuse 80 A gG (2)
(1) Ambient temperature: -25/40ºC
(2) Ambient temperature: -5/40ºC